westell .com
General Information
Westell’s line of VirtualEdge® Connectivity Panels are used to
provide a standard interface for a variety of Ethernet/Gigabit and
DS3 services that can be delivered to end-users in a 19” or 23” relay
rack or data cabinet, or in a wall-mounted configuration. The panels
provide 12 and 24 terminations.
The panels and enclosures can be used to terminate any

-40° to 149° F
-40° to 65° C
-40° to 149° F
-40° to 65° C
Weight 25 ounces | 709 g 30.5 ounces | 865 g 25 ounces | 709 g
Humidity 0 to 95%
(non-condensing)
0 to 95%
(non-condensing)
0 to 95%
(non-condensing)
0 to 95% (
non-condensing)
Additional Options
Model Number Description
A90-VECPL5E10 Cat5E Keystone-style coupler (Qty = 10)
A90-VECPLBNC10 BNC COAX coupler (Qty = 10)
A90-VECPLSC1 Fiber coupler with SC connectors (Qty = 1)
A90-VECPLLC1 Fiber coupler with LC connectors (Qty = 1)
A90-VECPLSCA2 Fiber coupler with SC/APC connectors (Qty = 2)
A90-VECPL5ED10 Cat5e insulation displacement connector (Qty = 10)
*Additional options sold separately
Model Number Description
A90-VE1200 VE panel with (12) blank inserts
A90-VE2400 VE panel with (24) blank inserts
A90-VE3600 VE panel with (36) blank inserts
A90-VEUP30 VE panel with (3) blank LGX type inserts
Order Information